507860223 04/18/2023

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7907354

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SOUTHEAST UNIVERSITY	04/18/2023

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SOUTHEAST UNIVERSITY	
Street Address:	NO.2 SI PAI LOU, XUANWU DISTRICT	
City:	NANJING, JIANGSU	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	210096	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	17609703

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)621-7155

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7036217140

Email: mailroom@mg-ip.com, mrk@mg-ip.com

Correspondent Name: MUNCY, GEISSLER, OLDS & LOWE, PC

Address Line 1: 125 S. ROYAL ST.

Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	0237/0123PUS1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOE MCKINNEY MUNCY
SIGNATURE:	/Joe McKinney Muncy/
DATE SIGNED:	04/18/2023

Total Attachments: 1

source=2023-04-18-Change-of-Address-Assignee#page1.tif

PATENT 507860223 REEL: 063363 FRAME: 0384

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

First Named Inventor: CHENG, Ming

Examiner:

Application No.: 17/609,703

Art Unit:

Filed: Nov 8, 2021

Confirmation Number: 2905

Title: POWER CALCULATION METHOD OF

MAGNETIC CIRCUIT

Attorney Docket No.: 0237/0123PUS1

CHANGE OF ASSIGNEE ADDRESS

The assignee, SOUTHEAST UNIVERSITY, has changed their address from 2 Sipai Building, Xuanwu District, Nanjing, Jiangsu 210096, China to:

No.2 Si Pai Lou, Xuanwu District, Nanjing, Jiangsu 210096, China

Date: April 18, 2023 Respectfully submitted,

/Scott Tulino/

Scott M. Tulino, Reg. No., 48317

Muncy, Geissler, Olds & Lowe, P.C.

125 S Royal St

Alexandria, VA 22314

Tel. 703.621.7140

mailroom@mg-ip.com

RECORDED: 04/18/2023

Joe McKinney Muncy

Attorney/Agent for Applicant(s)

Reg. No. 32334

PATENT REEL: 063363 FRAME: 0385